counted cross stitch chart

featuring the artwork of
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Chickadee Fairy of Pascal Moguerou
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Pattern Name: Chickadee Fairy of Pascal Moguerou
Designed By: Katerina Kiseleva

Copyright: ©Lena Lawson Needlearts, 2014, www.lenalawsonneedlearts.com
Fabric: Evenweave 32 or Aida 16, Blue

174w X 194h Stitches
Size: 16 Count, 10-7/8w X 12-1/8h in

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

I/ 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
! 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT

£ 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

= 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

] 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
V 2 DMC 310 Black

2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK

> 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
L] 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

(1] 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

V! 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

9 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT

2 DMC 725 Topaz

. 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
2] 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale

7 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

I 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT

(Al 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
& 2 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD
] 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
] 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK

) 2 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD

2 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT

] 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
| 2 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK

n 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD

B 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT

£ 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
X 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD

. 2 DMC 3053 Green Gray

Y 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
>l 2 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
| 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
] 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT

= 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
# 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
= 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

L 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC 310 Black
A 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
| DMC 754 Peach-LT
- 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
(2] 1 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
= 1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
7 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
s 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
Z] 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 310 Black
= 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
an i £ DMC 336 Navy Blue
1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
t4 1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
& 1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 799 Deift Blue-MD
iz 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
1 DMC 3053 Green Gray
1 DMC 725 Topaz
1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
X ; DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
1 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
1 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
il : | DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT
1 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD
¥ 1 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT
f § DMC 725 Topaz
©l 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
@ 1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
2 1 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
= 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
) 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
= 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
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Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC

157
159
160
225
312
316
317
336
355
415
725
745
754
794
801
816
833
904
905
906
907
938
948
372¢
3756
3771
3861
3865
317
310
3861
754
754
948
3771
754
310
336
336
312
3l
160
725
744
833
831

Cornflower Blue-VY LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
Pewter Gray

Navy Blue

Terra Cotta-DK
Pearl Gray

Topaz

Yellow-LT Pale
Peach-LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet

Golden Olive-LT
Parrot Green-\VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Peach-VY LT
Antique Mauve-LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Cocoa-LT

Winter White
Pewter Gray

Black

Cocoa-LT

Peach-LT

Peach-LT

Peach-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Peach-LT

Black

Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Baby Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY DK
Gray Blue-MD
Topaz

Yellow-Pale

Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

© 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
e 1 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

p—— 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
= 1 DMC 161 Gray Blue
—— 1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
— 1 DMC 310 Black. hair, eyebrows, bird
— 2 DMC 310 Black. eyelashes
p— 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
— 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
1 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
— | DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
— 1 DMC 816 Garnet
——— i | DMC 934 Black Avocado Green
—— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Notes:

Blends (mixed colors) are marked by two symbols. Use 1 strand of each color together.
Petite stitches are marked by half-sized symbols.

Half stitches are marked by half-sized symbols diagonally.

Printed lines for backstitches don't correspond to actual threads colors,

to make it easier to see on the chart. For actual colors refer to DMC numbers.

With questions regarding this chart and suggestions please email to
lenalawsonneedlearts@gmail.com

Design features the original artwork of Pascal Moguerou
Designed by Katerina Kiseleva

Copyright: ©Lena Lawson Needlearts, 2014, All rights reserved
www.lenalawsonneedlearts.com



